LOCAL GROUNDWATER PUBLIC WORKSHOPS

Hosted by the Colusa Groundwater Authority and Glenn Groundwater Authority

LEARN ABOUT

- Local Groundwater Conditions and Concerns
- The Sustainable Groundwater Management Act
- Groundwater Management Decisions Affecting You

September 19, 2019

6:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. Colusa VFW Hall 108 East Main Street Colusa, CA

September 23, 2019

6:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. Glenn Success Square Conference Center 131 East Walker Street Orland, CA

For More Information Contact

Mary Fahey
Program Manager
Colusa Groundwater Authority
mfahey@countyofcolusa.org
530-458-0719
https://colusagroundwater.org/

Lisa Hunter Program Manager, OR Glenn Groundwater Authority

LHunter@countyofglenn.net 530- 934-6501

https://www.countyofglenn.net/dept/agr iculture/water-resources/glenngroundwater-authority